
PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2014-003 MEETING OF: May 20, 2014 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

09011136370 05/03/10 ADAMS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 1968 MELOD 1167260102011 2009 97.31 1048 
09011214912 05/03/10 ANAYA ADRIANA 1974 KAUFMAN BROAD S414246 2009 162.08 1048 
10011214912 05/02/11 ANAYA ADRIANA 1974 KAUFMAN BROAD S414246 2010 126.73 1048 
11011214912 05/01/12 ANAYA ADRIANA 1974 KAUFMAN BROAD S414246 2011 121.21 1048 
1001 1140193 05/02/11 ANTONICK DRYWALL COMPANY INC 1971 GOLDMEDAL 4371KS5250XX&U 2010 190.79 1048 
1101 1140193 05/01 /1 2 ANTONICK DRYWALL COMPANY INC 1971 GOLDMEDAL 4371 KS5250XX&U 2011 174.00 1048 
12011 140193 05/01/13 ANTONICK DRYWALL COMPANY INC 1971 GOLDMEDAL 4371 KS5250XX&U 2012 123.25 1048 
11011139923 05/01 /1 2 BOCKTING MARLIN J OR VICKY M 1958 TWILl 57582 2011 99.46 1048 
10011145527 05/02/1 1 BURNS MICHAEL 1971 TREAS MHA24604CKS7144X&U 2010 108.98 1048 
11011145527 05/01/12 BURNS MICHAEL 1971 TREAS MHA24604CKS7144X&U 2011 101.36 1048 
12011145527 05/01/13 BURNS MICHAEL 1971 TREAS MHA24604CKS7144X&U 2012 71.14 1048 
07011136691 05/01/08 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 2007 154.74 1048 
08011136991 05/01/09 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 2008 136.51 1048 
09011136991 05/03/10 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKVLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 2009 128.87 1048 
10011136991 05/02/11 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 2010 121.84 1048 
11011136991 05/01/12 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLI NELA YTON 1 SL900R26FA000665 2011 101.43 1048 
12011136991 05/01/13 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLI NELAYTON 1 SL900R26FA000665 2012 88.94 1048 
12011236512 05/01/13 EDWARDS MINNA J OR SMITH DEAN 1959 NASHUA RTW24937 2012 37.37 1048 
07011163103 05/01/08 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 2007 239.36 1048 
08011163103 05/01/09 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 2008 223.12 1048 
09011163103 05/03/10 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 2009 194.60 1048 
10011163103 05/02/11 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 2010 223.09 1048 
1101 1163103 05/01/12 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 2011 171 .53 1048 
12011163103 05/01/13 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 2012 135.22 1048 
12011129287 05/01/13 FINLEY MAGIE OR ROY 2001 PALM HARBOR PH1902771X&U 2012 267.38 1048 
07011172090 05/01/08 FLOREK YVETTE M 19741DEAL S5243 2007 65.40 1048 
08011172090 05/01/09 FLOREK YVETTE M 19741DEAL S5243 2008 55.95 1048 
09011172090 05/03/10 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 2009 50.28 1048 
10011172090 05/02/11 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 2010 47.11 1048 
11011172090 05/01/12 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 2011 39.12 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2014-003 MEETING OF: May 20, 2014 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

12011172090 05/01/13 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 2012 35.73 1048 
1001 1138355 05/02/11 GARCIA MANUEL A 1965 RIDGE 2598XIIR 2010 75.93 1048 
11011138355 05/01/12 GARCIA MANUEL A 1965 RIDGE 2598XIIR 2011 78.06 1048 
12011138355 05/01/13 GARCIA MANUEL A 1965 RIDGE 2598XIIR 2012 59.30 1048 
08011125936 05/01/09 HOLLMAN MARIA 61 IDEAL JR30JRS2745 2008 30.50 1299 
12011138241 05/01/13 HUDSON EMERY E OR LILY 0 1969 TOWN 601211845 2012 87.37 1048 
12011236162 05/01/13 LOPEZ LAURA FONTES 1977 SHASTA A02C014551 2012 22.52 1048 
12011235993 05/01/13 OHMART VICKI OR HOPPER DAVID 1980 HACIENDA G506 2012 73.27 1299 
10011160136 05/02/11 PMH OFFICE PARTNERS LP 1974 GRAN PRIX FPA229EX&EU 2010 153.07 1048 
12011232087 05/01/13 WOODALL EARL L 1973 TRAVELEZE 24224 2012 25.69 1048 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 4,499.61 

11012233958 05/01/12 5TH ON 6TH ART STUDIO & GALLERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 347.58 1294 
11012104197 05/01/12 ANGEL TOUCH DENTAL LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 2,828.67 1294 
11012233146 05/01/12 BON CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 211 .50 1294 
11012233987 05/01/12 CHOCOLATE LOVE FONDUE BAR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 217.23 1294 
11012233761 05/01/12 ECO RECYCLERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 365.22 1314 
08012175546 05/01/09 EL RANCHITO SUPER CARNICERIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 614.83 1294 
11012212582 05/01/12 GOLDMAN ENTERPRISES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 43.91 1294 
10012177101 05/02/11 LA CASA ESPERANZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 2,037.37 1314 
12012212404 05/01/13 LUNA BELLA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 3,014.87 1314 
11012212601 05/01/12 SOLARIS RESTAURANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 5,594.90 1294 
08012184288 05/01/09 UNIVERSITY WILDCATS CARWASH MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 1 '161.30 1294 

Subtotal - Business Property 16,437.38 

Total- Mobile Home & Business Property 20,936.99 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2014-003 MEETING OF: May 20, 2014 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

09011136370 05/03/10 ADAMS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 16968 MELOD 1167260102011 56.14 41 .17 0.00 97.31 
09011214912 05/03/10 ANAYA ADRIANA 1974 KAUFMAN BROAD S414246 93.51 68.57 0.00 162.08 
10011214912 05/02/11 ANAYA ADRIANA 1974 KAUFMAN BROAD S414246 80.55 46.18 0.00 126.73 
11011214912 05/01/12 ANAYA ADRIANA 1974 KAUFMAN BROAD S414246 85.76 35.45 0.00 121.21 
10011140193 05/02/11 ANTONICK DRYWALL COMPANY INC 1971 GOLD MEDAL 4371 KS5250XX&U 124.43 66.36 0.00 190.79 
1101 1140193 05/01/12 ANTONICK DRYWALL COMPANY INC 1971 GOLDMEDAL 4371 KS5250XX&U 126.70 47.30 0.00 174.00 
12011140193 05/01/13 ANTONICK DRYWALL COMPANY INC 1971 GOLDMEDAL 4371KS5250XX&U 101.58 21.67 0.00 123.25 
11011139923 05/01/12 BOCKTING MARLIN J OR VICKY M 1958 TWILl 57582 70.37 29.09 0.00 99.46 
10011145527 05/02/11 BURNS MICHAEL 1971 TREAS MHA24604CKS7144X&U 69.27 39.71 0.00 108.98 
11011145527 05/01/12 BURNS MICHAEL 1971 TREAS MHA24604CKS7144X&U 71 .72 29.64 0.00 101 .36 
12011 145527 05/01/13 BURNS MICHAEL 1971 TREAS MHA24604CKS7144X&U 56.76 14.38 0.00 71.14 
07011136691 05/01/08 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 75.36 79.38 0.00 154.74 
08011136991 05/01/09 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 72.10 64.41 0.00 136.51 
09011136991 05/03/10 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 74.35 54.52 0.00 128.87 
10011136991 05/02/11 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 77.44 44.40 0.00 121.84 
11011136991 05/01/12 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 71 .77 29.66 0.00 101.43 
12011136991 05/01/13 CASTRO ELVA NORA 1985 SKYLINELAYTON 1SL900R26FA000665 70.96 17.98 0.00 88.94 
12011236512 05/01/13 EDWARDS MINNA J OR SMITH DEAN 1959 NASHUA RTW24937 29.82 7.55 0.00 37.37 
07011163103 05/01/08 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 116.30 117.85 5.21 239.36 
08011163103 05/01/09 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 117.37 100.16 5.59 223.12 
09011163103 05/03/10 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 114.92 79.68 0.00 194.60 
10011 163103 05/02/11 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 145.49 77.60 0.00 223.09 
1101 1163103 05/01/12 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 124.90 46.63 0.00 171.53 
12011163103 05/01/13 ETHRIDGE RANDY 1980 FLAMINGO 13503556 11 1.44 23.78 0.00 135.22 
1201 1129287 05/01/13 FINLEY MAGIE OR ROY 2001 PALM HARBOR PH1902771X&U 219.53 38.05 9.80 267.38 
07011172090 05/01/08 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 31 .85 33.55 0.00 65.40 
08011172090 05/01/09 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 29.55 26.40 0.00 55.95 
09011172090 05/03/10 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 29.01 21.27 0.00 50.28 
10011172090 05/02/11 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 29.94 17.17 0.00 47.11 
11011 172090 05/01/12 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 27.68 11.44 0.00 39.12 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2014-003 MEETING OF: May 20, 2014 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

12011172090 05/01/13 FLOREK YVETTE M 1974 IDEAL S5243 28.51 7.22 0.00 35.73 
10011138355 05/02/11 GARCIA MANUEL A 1965 RIDGE 2598XIIR 48.26 27.67 0.00 75.93 
11011138355 05/01/12 GARCIA MANUEL A 1965 RIDGE 2598XIIR 55.23 22.83 0.00 78.06 
12011138355 05/01/13 GARCIA MANUEL A 1965 RIDGE 2598XIIR 47.31 11.99 0.00 59.30 
08011125936 05/01/09 HOLLMAN MARIA 61 IDEAL JR30JRS2745 16.11 14.39 0.00 30.50 
12011138241 05/01/13 HUDSON EMERY E OR LILY 0 1969 TOWN 601211845 69.71 17.66 0.00 87.37 
12011236162 05/01/13 LOPEZ LAURA FONTES 1977 SHASTA A02C014551 17.97 4.55 0.00 22.52 
12011235993 05/01/13 OHMART VICKI OR HOPPER DAVID 1980 HACIENDA G506 58.46 14.81 0.00 73.27 
10011160136 05/02/11 PMH OFFICE PARTNERS LP 1974 GRAN PRIX FPA229EX&EU 94.85 54.38 3.84 153.07 
12011232087 05/01/13 WOODALL EARL L 1973 TRAVELEZE 24224 20.50 5.19 0.00 25.69 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 2,963.48 1,511 .69 24.44 4,499.61 

11012233958 05/01/12 5TH ON 6TH ART STUDIO & GALLERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 253.09 94.49 0.00 347.58 
11012104197 05/01/12 ANGEL TOUCH DENTAL LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,059.71 768.96 0.00 2,828.67 
11012233146 05/01/12 BON CO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 154.00 57.50 0.00 211.50 
11012233987 05/01/12 CHOCOLATE LOVE FONDUE BAR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 158.18 59.05 0.00 217.23 
11012233761 05/01/12 ECO RECYCLERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 265.94 99.28 0.00 365.22 
08012175546 05/01/09 EL RANCHITO SUPER CARNICERIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 331 .74 283.09 0.00 614.83 
11012212582 05/01/12 GOLDMAN ENTERPRISES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 31.07 12.84 0.00 43.91 
10012177101 05/02/11 LA CASA ESPERANZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,328.91 708.46 0.00 2,037.37 
12012212404 05/01/13 LUNA BELLA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,484.78 530.09 0.00 3,014.87 
11012212601 05/01/12 SOLARIS RESTAURANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 4,073.96 1,520.94 0.00 5,594.90 
08012184288 05/01/09 UNIVERSITY W ILDCATS CARWASH MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 698.96 462.34 0.00 1,161.30 

Subtotal - Business Property 11,840.34 4,597.04 0.00 16,437.38 

Total- Mobile Home & Business Property __ 1~t~Q3_._81___ 6,10_~.73_ 24.44 20,936.99 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2014-003 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Delinquency 
Reference # Date Owner 

AFFIDAVIT 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: May 20, 2014 

Legal/ Property Description 

The Treasurer of Pima County, issued warrants, in accordance with A.RS. 42-19108, on the unsecured personal 

property listed above. The properties and the persons owning the properties or his successors or 

assigns have not been located. After thorough investigations by my department, 

I, Clarence W. Dupnik, Sh 

eaney, Manag ., 
On behalf of Clarence W. Dupnik, Sheriff of Pima County 
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